## EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1	<b>∩</b> f	for	Λf	Ter	me
1.	vı	161	vı	1 61	1113

("Originating LEA") who Offer of Privacy Terms privacy protections, and term, or schedule of Subscribing LEA may a unique needs of the Smaterial change in the the originating Service Subscribing LEA")	ich is dated , to any ("General Offer") through its sold Provider's signature shall not services, or to any other provides agree to change the data pubbscribing LEA. The Provider mapplicable privacy statues; (2) are Agreement; or three (3) years.	nis DPA between it and Creve Coer other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who ignature below. This General Offer necessarily bind Provider to other sion not addressed in this DPA. The provided by Subscribing LEA to the may withdraw the General Offer in a material change in the services and rs after the date of Provider's signed the signed n.Stevens@timberlinebilling.com	accepts this Genera shall extend only to terms, such as price he Provider and the Provider to suit the the event of: (1) and products listed in		
	Billing Service LLC				
BY: /9	1	Date: 6-10-2	-1		
Printed Name: Dann	Stevens	Title/Position: CEO			
the General Offer of Pr terms of this DPA for the and Timberline Billin	ivacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA ne term of the DPA between the ng Service LLC FIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MU	nent with Provider, and by its signatu and the Provider shall therefore be Creve Coeur School District 76 JST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTAN	bound by the same		
Subscribing LEA:	one L. RL	- (17/21			
BY: /Jm		Date: 6/17/21	intent		
Printed Name: Timot		Title/Position: Technology Ass	istant		
	E: Herscher Community Un	it 2 School District			
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	VTATIVE OF LEA:				
Name:	Benjamin Seeman				
Title:	Technology Administrator				
Address:	501 North Main Street, Herscher, Illinois 60941				
Telephone Number:	815-426-2162				
Email:	SeemanB@hcusd2.org				